WaAXclinic

Join the group of our regular customers

Jestes dla
nas pepkiem J

swiata!

Become an owner of our Card
and guarantee yourself

a fixed 10% discount starting with your sixth visit
free treatments every six visits
immediate information about new promotions and services
access to all special offers

How does it work?

® Pick up your card at the salon
e Collect starts with each hair removal

* for each PLN 10 if you've visited us within the last 30 days
i for each PLN 10 if you haven't visited us within the last 30 days

*At your sixth visit you exchange the stars for a service or collect more

Loyalty Card
price - for free



ATHLETES/WOMEN
BODY

legs
belly
hands
back

ATHLETES PACKAGE

back + arms

back + hands
SAVE

back + arms + hands
SAVE

legs + back + arms
SAVE

ATHLETES/MEN
BODY

legs
belly
hands
back

torso

ATHLETES PACKAGE

back + arms

back + arms + hands
SAVE

torso + belly
SAVE

legs + back + arms
SAVE

legs + hands
SAVE

legs + torso + belly
SAVE

Wa Xclinic

* the price includes the use of cosmetics Thalgo preventing from inflmmation.

109
49
79
99

129

169
19

199
29

209
29

145
90
85

115

83

145

200
30

153
20

260
30

210
20

268
30

25 min
20 min
25 min
25 min

30 min

50 min

50 min

55 min

30 min
20 min
25 min
25 min

20 min

35 min

60 min

35 min

55 min

50 min

60 min



