

Join the group of our regular customers



Become an owner of our Card and guarantee yourself

a fixed 10% discount starting with your sixth visit
free treatments every six visits
immediate information about new promotions and services
access to all special offers

How does it work?

- Pick up your card at the salon
- Collect starts with each hair removal



*At your sixth visit you exchange the stars for a service or collect more



Loyalty Card price - for free



ATHLETES/WOMEN

D			V
D	U	u	1

legs	109	25 min
belly	49	20 min
hands	79	25 min
back	99	25 min
ATHLETES PACKAGE		
back + arms	129	30 min
back + hands	169	50 min
SAVE	19	30 111111
back + arms + hands	199	50 min
SAVE	29	
legs + back + arms	209	55 min
SAVE	29	
ATHLETES/MEN		
BODY		
legs	145	30 min
belly	90	20 min

ATHLETES PACKAGE

hands back

torso

AIIILLESTACKAGE		
back + arms	145	35 min
back + arms + hands	200	60 min
SAVE	30	
torso + belly	153	35 min
SAVE	20	
legs + back + arms	260	55 min
SAVE	30	
legs + hands	210	50 min
SAVE	20	
legs + torso + belly	268	60 min
SAVE	30	

85

115

83

25 min

20 min

25 min